
 CITY OF MATLOSANA 

SCM TENDER NOTICE 1/2015-2016 

TENDERS ARE HEREBY INVITED FROM SUITABLE AND EXPERIENCED SERVICE PROVIDERS 

Sealed tenders, duly endorsed as per descriptions below, are hereby invited and will be received by the undersigned up till 11:00 on the specified dates. 

Bid No. Description 
 

Bid 
Amount 

Bid Document 
Available from 

Compulsory Site 
Meeting 

Evaluation 
Criteria Contact Person Closing Date 

 

CE9/2/2015 

 

Main Storm-water Drainage 
Kanana Phase 1 
 

 

4 CE 

 

R1000 

 

22 July 2015 @ City 
of Matlosana, SCM 
Unit, Stilfontein 
Municipal Offices, 
Civic Centre, Bloem 
Street, Stilfontein  

 

22 July 2015 @ 10am, 
City of Matlosana, SCM 
Unit, Stilfontein 
Municipal Offices, Civic 
Centre, Bloem Street, 
Stilfontein 

 
90/10 
90 = Price 
10 = Points 
awarded for B-
BBEE Status 
Level of 
Contribution as 
per table below  
 

 
 
Ms K Makgatho 
018 487-8034 
 

 

05 August 2015@11am, 
Tender Box in the foyer 
of the City of Matlosana, 
Klerksdorp in Municipal 
Offices, Civic Centre, Cnr 
Bram Fischer & O.R 
Tambo Street, Klerksdorp 

 

CE7/2/2015 

 
 
Main Storm-water Drainage 
Alabama Phase 1 

 

4 CE 

 

R1000 

 

22 July 2015 @ City 
of Matlosana, SCM 
Unit, Stilfontein 
Municipal Offices, 
Civic Centre, Bloem 
Street, Stilfontein  

 

22 July 2015 @ 10am, 
City of Matlosana, SCM 
Unit, Stilfontein 
Municipal Offices, Civic 
Centre, Bloem Street, 
Stilfontein 

 
90/10 
90 = Price 
10 = Points 
awarded for B-
BBEE Status 
Level of 
Contribution as 
per table below  
 

 
Ms K Makgatho 
018 487-8034 
 

 

05 August 2015@11am,  
Tender Box in the foyer 
of the City of Matlosana, 
Klerksdorp in Municipal 
Offices, Civic Centre, Cnr 
Bram Fischer & O.R 
Tambo Street, Klerksdorp 

 

CE10/2/2015 

 

Main Storm-water Drainage 
Khuma Phase 2 

 

4 CE 

 

R1000 

 

22 July 2015  @ City 
of Matlosana, SCM 
Unit, Stilfontein 
Municipal Offices, 
Civic Centre, Bloem 
Street, Stilfontein  

 

22 July 2015 @ 10am, 
City of Matlosana, SCM 
Unit, Stilfontein 
Municipal Offices, Civic 
Centre, Bloem Street, 
Stilfontein 

 
90/10 
90 = Price 
10 = Points 
awarded for B-
BBEE Status 
Level of 
Contribution as 
per table below  
 

 
Ms K Makgatho 
018 487-8034 
 

 

06  August 2015 @11am,  
Tender Box in the foyer 
of the City of Matlosana, 
Klerksdorp in Municipal 
Offices, Civic Centre, Cnr 
Bram Fischer & O.R 
Tambo Street, Klerksdorp 

  
  
 

     
 
 

 
 
 

 



EE2015/01 Repair and Maintenance of 
all Central & Wall mounted 
Air-    Conditioning units on 
as and when required for a 
period of twenty four (24) 
months 
 

 

2ME(PE) 
or Higher 

R1000  

21 July 2015  @ City 
of Matlosana, SCM 
Unit, Stilfontein 
Municipal Offices, 
Civic Centre, Bloem 
Street, Stilfontein 

 

21  July 2015 @ 10am, 
City of Matlosana, SCM 
Unit, Stilfontein 
Municipal Offices, Civic 
Centre, Bloem Street, 
Stilfontein N/A 

90/10 
90 = Price 
10 = Points 
awarded for B-
BBEE Status 
Level of 
Contribution as 
per table below  
 

Mr S Mabaso 
018 487-8713 

 

31 July 2015@11am, 
Tender Box in the foyer 
of the City of Matlosana, 
Klerksdorp in Municipal 
Offices, Civic Centre, Cnr 
Bram Fischer & O.R 
Tambo Street, Klerksdorp 

 

EE2014/09: 

 
 
Installation of Electrical 
Material on a Labour rate 
basis on as and when 
required basis for a period of 
twelve (12) months 
 
 
 

 

2EP(PE) 
or Higher 

 

 

R1000 

 

21 July 2015  @ City 
of Matlosana, SCM 
Unit, Stilfontein 
Municipal Offices, 
Civic Centre, Bloem 
Street, Stilfontein 

 

21 July 2015 @ 10am, 
City of Matlosana, SCM 
Unit, Stilfontein 
Municipal Offices, Civic 
Centre, Bloem Street, 
Stilfontein 

 
 
90/10 
90 = Price 
10 = Points 
awarded for B-
BBEE Status 
Level of 
Contribution as 
per table below  
 

 
 
Mr S Mabaso 
018 487-8713 
 

 

31  July 2015@11am, 
Tender Box in the foyer 
of the City of Matlosana, 
Klerksdorp in Municipal 
Offices, Civic Centre, Cnr 
Bram Fischer & O.R 
Tambo Street, Klerksdorp 

 

CE 18/2/2015 

 
 
Jabulani Street  Node 
Beautification Programme 

 

7 CE 

 

R1000 

 

22 July 2015  @ City 
of Matlosana, SCM 
Unit, Stilfontein 
Municipal Offices, 
Civic Centre, Bloem 
Street, Stilfontein  

 

22 July 2015 @ 10am, 
City of Matlosana, SCM 
Unit, Stilfontein 
Municipal Offices, Civic 
Centre, Bloem Street, 
Stilfontein 

 
90/10 
90 = Price 
10 = Points 
awarded for B-
BBEE Status 
Level of 
Contribution as 
per table below  
 

 
Ms K Makgatho 
018 487-8034 
 

 

18  August  2015 @11am, 
Tender Box in the foyer 
of the City of Matlosana, 
Klerksdorp in Municipal 
Offices, Civic Centre, Cnr 
Bram Fischer & O.R 
Tambo Street, Klerksdorp 

 

CE16/2/2015  

 
 
Upgrading Mechanical and 
Electrical Equipment at 
Sewer pumpstations (Phase 
1) 

 

5 ME 

 

R1000 

 

22 July 2015  @ City 
of Matlosana, SCM 
Unit, Stilfontein 
Municipal Offices, 
Civic Centre, Bloem 
Street, Stilfontein  

 

22 July 2015 @ 10am, 
City of Matlosana, SCM 
Unit, Stilfontein 
Municipal Offices, Civic 
Centre, Bloem Street, 
Stilfontein 

 
90/10 
90 = Price 
10 = Points 
awarded for B-
BBEE Status 
Level of 
Contribution as 
per table below  
 

 
Mr K Seleke 
018 487-8611 
 

 

06 August 2015 @11am,  
Tender Box in the foyer 
of the City of Matlosana, 
Klerksdorp in Municipal 
Offices, Civic Centre, Cnr 
Bram Fischer & O.R 
Tambo Street, Klerksdorp 

 

CE6/2/2015  

 
 
Upgrading of sewer network- 
Khuma Proper (North East) 

 

7CE 

 

R1000 

 

22 July 2015  @ City 
of Matlosana, SCM 
Unit, Stilfontein 

 

22 July 2015 @ 10am, 
City of Matlosana, SCM 
Unit, Stilfontein 

 
90/10 
90 = Price 
10 = Points 
awarded for B-

 
Mr K Seleke 
018 487-8611 
 

 

18 August  2015 @11am,  
Tender Box in the foyer 
of the City of Matlosana, 



Municipal Offices, 
Civic Centre, Bloem 
Street, Stilfontein  

Municipal Offices, Civic 
Centre, Bloem Street, 
Stilfontein 

BBEE Status 
Level of 
Contribution as 
per table below  
 

Klerksdorp in Municipal 
Offices, Civic Centre, Cnr 
Bram Fischer & O.R 
Tambo Street, Klerksdorp 

 
 
 
 
 
SG MABUDA 
ACTING MUNICIPAL MANAGER 
 


